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6. 0,7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Musical Mini-atures: Stephen Adams11.20 .From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta3.0 Light and Bright3.30 Classical hour
4.45-6.15 Children’s session:Nature Night .
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and Talks from BoysOverseas. List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas" at
10.15 this evening)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature
7.40. Boyd Neel String Orchestra,Variations on a Theme of Frank
Bridge (Britten)8.7 Songs by William Schu-
mann,"Prelude for Voices," ‘Holiday
Song," ‘"Requiescat,’ sung by
the Collegiate School, conducted
by Robert Shaw (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.18 Albert Schweiter (organ),Choral No. 1 in E Major
(Franck)8.34 Thom Denijs (baritone)8.42 John Barbirolli’s Chamber
Orchestra,
"The Merchant of Venice" Suite}.
(Rosse)
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary).9.26 Teddy Petersen Orchestra,"Sweet Memories"
9.31 "I Live Again"9.57 Green Brothers’ Marimba
Orchestra,"Land of My Sunset Dreams"
(Hall)
10. O London Philharmonic Or-
chestra,Suite de Ballet (Handel)
10. 8 Chelsea Singers,"Now is the Month of Maying"
(Morley)
10.11 Squire Celeste Octet,
Moment Musical (Schubert)10.15 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
41.
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11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVYO DUNEDIN= 1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety‘6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allan Poe
8.16 Variety
8.30 Front Line Theatre
8. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads :

10. 0 Songs of the West10.15 Variety
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10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. © For My Lady: Musical Mini-atures: Stephen Adams
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads2 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Anne"’
6.15 Variety Calling
6. O "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine broad-
cast at 10.15 p.m.
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7. Office of N.Z. War Pub-licity Feature7.45 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Cloudy Weather" (finalepisode)
8.42 "To Spring"
8.45 ‘Forgotten People"
98. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance (HoraceHeidt)
0. 0 Musical Comedy Favourites4.0 Close down

Monday, February 7ore1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 _1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Voices of Yesterday: Wil-liam Howard Taft
6.15 London News
6.30 Long,’ Long Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 A Sequel to Josephine, Em-press of France
9. 5 Radio Stage10. 0 Mainly for Men10.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Man
Who Could Work Miracles
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical Programme11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful meaitime music2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)0 The Junior Quizz
London News
First Light FraserFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Musical Comedy GemsNews from America
Service Songs of Tworid Wars
Easy Aces
Give it a name JackpotsRadio StageCabaret of the Air
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt ag

|9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music While You Work11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) ‘

12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
. The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
6.30 This is True
7. QO Fred and Maggie Everybody
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7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Two Tunes at a Time9.0 Radio Stage
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310pas m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45 Rita at the Piano
2. 0 Forbidden Diary,2.15 Linda’s, First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)
. For Ever YoungFamous Fathers
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Junior QuizzThis is MagicLondon News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress ofance

0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of Twoorld Wars
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser

ls Radio Stage10. 0 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

QZ A Paumenston wen. ]1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News ;

6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas15 Notes of Love30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s45 Coast Patrol
oe News from America
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For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion Commentary by

. O Radio Stage9.30 New Zealand Women atWar
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